STANDARD

We

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Ideal Standard International NV

name of manufacturer or representative established in the Community

Corporate Village - Gent Building
Da Vincilaan 2
1935 Zaventem / Belgium

full address

declare below our exclusive responsibility that the following products of sanitary tap ware:

A1000NU
A1002NU
A1003NU
A1005NU
A1050NU
A1300NU
A1301NU
A1501NU
A5948NU

BUILT-IN BTH SHR MXR KIT1/EASY-BOX
BUILT-IN BTH SHR MXR KIT1/EASY-BOX JADO
BUILT-IN BTH SHR MXR KIT1/EASY-B.COMFORT
BUILT-IN BTH SHR MXR KIT1/EASY-BOX GC
BUILT-IN BTH SHR MXR KIT1/EASY-B. OPTIMA
BUILT-IN BTH SHR MXR PRE INSTALL. KIT IT
BUILT-IN SHR&BSH MXR RENOVATION SET IT
BUILT-IN UNIVERSAL KIT1

BUILT-IN BSN MXR KIT1 HORIZONTAL

name, type, model.

to which this declaration refers, conforms to the following regulations or other regulation documents:

All materials used in contact with drinking water are in accordance with KTW, ACS and WRAS requirements.
All metal components used in contact with drinking water are in accordance to the UBA positive list from

2018 Mar 26 (became German law 2017 April 10t

title and/or number and date of publication of the regulation and/or of other regulation documents

Brussel, Belgium, 04. June 2018

Location, Date

Jitrgen Poh

Plant Manager at IDEAL STANDRAD
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