

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

We

Ideal Standard International NV

name of manufacturer or representative established in the Community

Corporate Village - Gent Building Da Vincilaan 2 1935 Zaventem / Belgium

full address

declare below our exclusive responsibility that the following products of sanitary tap ware:

A1000NU	BUILT-IN BTH SHR MXR KIT1/EASY-BOX
A1002NU	BUILT-IN BTH SHR MXR KIT1/EASY-BOX JADO
A1003NU	BUILT-IN BTH SHR MXR KIT1/EASY-B.COMFORT
A1005NU	BUILT-IN BTH SHR MXR KIT1/EASY-BOX GC
A1050NU	BUILT-IN BTH SHR MXR KIT1/EASY-B. OPTIMA
A1300NU	BUILT-IN BTH SHR MXR PRE INSTALL. KIT IT
A1301NU	BUILT-IN SHR&BSH MXR RENOVATION SET IT
A1501NU	BUILT-IN UNIVERSAL KIT1
A5948NU	BUILT-IN BSN MXR KIT1 HORIZONTAL

name, type, model.

to which this declaration refers, conforms to the following regulations or other regulation documents:

All materials used in contact with drinking water are in accordance with KTW, ACS and WRAS requirements. All metal components used in contact with drinking water are in accordance to the UBA positive list from 2018 Mar 26th (became German law 2017 April 10th)

title and/or number and date of publication of the regulation and/or of other regulation documents

Brussel, Belgium, 04. June 2018

Location, Date

Plant Manager at IDEAL STANDRAD